

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
3422-3423/2014

YETHIRAJU SATYA VANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Pramod Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the
fresh and complete address of respondent No.2 in SLP(Crl.)

No.3422/2014 within four weeks.

Four weeks' time, as last opportunity is granted to the
learned counsel for the petitioner for taking steps in respect

of deceased respondent No.4 (who is respondent No.3 in
SLP(Crl.) No.3423/2014).

Signature Not Verified

List again on 25.11.2014.

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.09.01
17:37:04 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar